
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC; Date Recorded= 2005;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200501060000
08110

01/06/2005
01:31:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200409020004
91740

200501110000
15920

01/11/2005
10:36:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200407070003
72990

200501210000
33110

01/21/2005
01:14:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200404140001
92340

200502170000
78030

02/17/2005
01:20:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200404140001
92330

200502180000
80770

02/18/2005
02:46:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200410260005
89530

200502180000
80780

02/18/2005
02:46:00

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200410260005
89550

200503180001
22820

03/18/2005
10:06:02

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200410260005
89710

200503310001
48420

03/31/2005
02:41:08

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINNACLE
BANK

200410260005
89660

200504270002
00610

04/27/2005
11:52:48

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200410260005
89690

200504270002
00630

04/27/2005
11:52:50

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200410260005
89670

200505200002
45210

05/20/2005
09:40:49

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINNACLE
BANK

200410260005
89600

200505200002
45200

05/20/2005
09:40:48

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINNACLE
BANK

200410260005
89540

200505200002
45220

05/20/2005
09:40:50

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINNACLE
BANK

200410260005
89560

200505200002
45230

05/20/2005
09:40:51

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINNACLE
BANK

200410260005
89580

200505200002
45250

05/20/2005
09:40:53

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINNACLE
BANK

200410260005
89720

200506030002
69990

06/03/2005
12:45:42

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200411150006
25120

200506010002
63540

06/01/2005
11:30:52

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200410260005
89650

200506170002
99010

06/17/2005
09:27:28

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINNACLE
BANK

200410260005
89660

200506170002
99020

06/17/2005
09:27:29

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINNACLE
BANK

200502020000
50730

200506170003
01700

06/17/2005
01:30:59

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200410260005
89610

200507010003
31790

07/01/2005
03:55:06

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200502020000
50740

200507070003
41700

07/07/2005
04:01:11

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200501240000
34420

200507180003
57870

07/18/2005
01:04:51

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200502020000
50800

200507290003
83180

07/29/2005
04:09:24

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200502020000
50760

200508080004
02160

08/08/2005
08:27:09

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINNACLE
BANK

200502020000
50790

200508080004
02150

08/08/2005
08:27:08

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINNACLE
BANK

200502020000
50750



200508080004
02210

08/08/2005
08:27:14

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINNACLE
BANK

200502020000
50810

200508080004
02180

08/08/2005
08:27:11

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINNACLE
BANK

200502020000
50770

200508240004
36580

08/24/2005
01:53:33

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200501240000
34430

200509130004
73050

09/13/2005
08:42:33

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200505230002
48890


