Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC; Date Recorded= 2005;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501060000 08110	01/06/2005 01:31:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200409020004 91740	
200501110000 15920	01/11/2005 10:36:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200407070003 72990	
200501210000 33110	01/21/2005 01:14:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200404140001 92340	
200502170000 78030	02/17/2005 01:20:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200404140001 92330	
200502180000 80770	02/18/2005 02:46:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200410260005 89530	
200502180000 80780	02/18/2005 02:46:00	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200410260005 89550	
200503180001 22820	03/18/2005 10:06:02	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200410260005 89710	
200503310001 48420	03/31/2005 02:41:08	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINNACLE BANK					200410260005 89660	
200504270002 00610	04/27/2005 11:52:48	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200410260005 89690	
200504270002 00630	04/27/2005 11:52:50	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200410260005 89670	
200505200002 45210	05/20/2005 09:40:49	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINNACLE BANK					200410260005 89600	
200505200002 45200	05/20/2005 09:40:48	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINNACLE BANK					200410260005 89540	
200505200002 45220	05/20/2005 09:40:50	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINNACLE BANK					200410260005 89560	
200505200002 45230	05/20/2005 09:40:51	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINNACLE BANK					200410260005 89580	
200505200002 45250	05/20/2005 09:40:53	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINNACLE BANK					200410260005 89720	
200506030002 69990	06/03/2005 12:45:42	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200411150006 25120	
200506010002 63540	06/01/2005 11:30:52	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200410260005 89650	
200506170002 99010	06/17/2005 09:27:28	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINNACLE BANK					200410260005 89660	
200506170002 99020	06/17/2005 09:27:29	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINNACLE BANK					200502020000 50730	
200506170003 01700	06/17/2005 01:30:59	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200410260005 89610	
200507010003 31790	07/01/2005 03:55:06	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200502020000 50740	
200507070003 41700	07/07/2005 04:01:11	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200501240000 34420	
200507180003 57870	07/18/2005 01:04:51	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200502020000 50800	
200507290003 83180	07/29/2005 04:09:24	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200502020000 50760	
200508080004 02160	08/08/2005 08:27:09	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINNACLE BANK					200502020000 50790	
200508080004 02150	08/08/2005 08:27:08	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINNACLE BANK					200502020000 50750	

	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINNACLE BANK			200502020000 50810	
	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINNACLE BANK			200502020000 50770	
200508240004 36580	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200501240000 34430	
200509130004 73050	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200505230002 48890	